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 11,519

 252,107

 219,855

 138,215

 52,108

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 38

 243

 1,350

 1,043

 8,381

 105

 35

 324

 931

 6,834

 87,176

 34,750

 103,954

 4,041

 1,335

 13,086

 682

 6,970

 14,819

 36,412

 148,779

 2,831

 1,141

 8,221

 375

 5,301

 12,837

 60,160

 50,687

 2,361

 706

 5,788

 145

 2,935

 2,715

 5,829

 37,207

 973

 317

 1,987

 6,062  5,215  242

 135,037  107,432  9,638

 111,823  101,356  6,676

 72,174  61,945  4,096

 26,264  24,500  1,344

 21  16  1

 112  126  5

 715  618  17

 569  464  10

 4,461  3,834  86

 50  52  3

 22  13

 112  92  120

 522  387  22

 3,610  3,093  131

 51,792  33,813  1,571

 18,780  15,408  562

 53,535  49,079  1,340

 2,083  1,763  195

 738  549  48

 3,977  3,340  5,769

 341  325  16

 3,612  3,221  137

 7,867  6,716  236

 19,641  16,225  546

 75,909  70,858  2,012

 1,399  1,258  174

 639  452  50

 2,415  2,301  3,505

 210  156  9

 2,754  2,443  104

 6,960  5,691  186

 32,530  26,820  810

 26,174  23,866  647

 1,253  1,022  86

 375  302  29

 1,918  1,645  2,225

 70  75

 1,496  1,376  63

 1,386  1,293  36

 3,136  2,614  79

 18,873  17,866  468

 450  483  40

 157  151  9

 696  642  649

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  673,804
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 3,714

 130,075

 77,961

 61,059

 15,543

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 13

 83

 1,055

 449

 1,965

 47

 17

 85

 505

 2,352

 72,718

 17,437

 29,100

 1,982

 711

 5,270

 250

 2,154

 11,122

 16,626

 43,711

 1,180

 500

 2,418

 180

 1,752

 9,932

 29,901

 15,724

 1,137

 313

 2,120

 46

 885

 1,985

 2,436

 9,116

 380

 129

 566

 2,129  1,525  60

 76,025  50,372  3,678

 43,627  32,590  1,744

 34,104  25,651  1,304

 8,621  6,631  291

 9  4

 43  40

 595  447  13

 261  183  5

 1,148  798  19

 23  23  1

 13  4

 37  26  22

 301  192  12

 1,328  983  41

 44,475  26,980  1,263

 9,757  7,397  283

 16,590  12,150  360

 1,084  811  87

 441  247  23

 2,049  1,612  1,609

 134  112  4

 1,177  936  41

 6,233  4,722  167

 9,508  6,894  224

 24,642  18,529  540

 638  493  49

 314  172  14

 981  732  705

 105  69  6

 938  784  30

 5,648  4,135  149

 16,730  12,808  363

 8,918  6,595  211

 650  459  28

 196  107  10

 919  694  507

 24  22

 472  394  19

 1,076  889  20

 1,399  1,012  25

 5,147  3,848  121

 187  185  8

 67  62

 249  219  98

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  288,352           
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 4,994

 60,673

 80,788

 32,075

 21,514

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 17

 65

 56

 253

 4,496

 21

 7

 79

 203

 1,773

 2,778

 5,342

 48,541

 607

 153

 1,276

 227

 2,030

 654

 7,015

 68,552

 615

 173

 1,522

 78

 1,348

 524

 8,260

 20,694

 388

 78

 705

 58

 808

 183

 1,386

 18,374

 214

 50

 441

 2,581  2,354  59

 30,103  29,543  1,027

 39,914  39,416  1,458

 15,863  15,646  566

 10,541  10,621  352

 9  8

 32  32  1

 22  34

 131  122

 2,345  2,113  38

 10  11

 4  3

 28  31  20

 107  93  3

 915  826  32

 1,329  1,417  32

 2,691  2,595  56

 24,253  23,739  549

 290  295  22

 62  86  5

 456  492  328

 112  109  6

 1,069  927  34

 281  367  6

 3,517  3,392  106

 34,102  33,635  815

 272  310  33

 86  83  4

 475  593  454

 41  36  1

 705  616  27

 216  299  9

 4,144  4,009  107

 10,273  10,196  225

 197  178  13

 37  40  1

 250  272  183

 28  30

 408  384  16

 85  97  1

 719  650  17

 9,029  9,159  186

 90  113  11

 24  24  2

 158  164  119

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  200,044           
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 2,811

 61,359

 61,106

 45,081

 15,051

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8

 95

 239

 341

 1,920

 37

 11

 160

 223

 2,709

 11,680

 11,971

 26,313

 1,452

 471

 6,540

 205

 2,786

 3,043

 12,771

 36,516

 1,036

 468

 4,281

 117

 2,201

 2,381

 21,999

 14,269

 836

 315

 2,963

 41

 1,242

 547

 2,007

 9,717

 379

 138

 980

 1,352  1,336  123

 28,909  27,517  4,933

 28,282  29,350  3,474

 22,207  20,648  2,226

 7,102  7,248  701

 3  4  1

 37  54  4

 98  137  4

 177  159  5

 968  923  29

 17  18  2

 5  6

 47  35  78

 114  102  7

 1,367  1,284  58

 5,988  5,416  276

 6,332  5,416  223

 12,692  13,190  431

 709  657  86

 235  216  20

 1,472  1,236  3,832

 95  104  6

 1,366  1,358  62

 1,353  1,627  63

 6,616  5,939  216

 17,165  18,694  657

 489  455  92

 239  197  32

 959  976  2,346

 64  51  2

 1,111  1,043  47

 1,096  1,257  28

 11,656  10,003  340

 6,983  7,075  211

 406  385  45

 142  155  18

 749  679  1,535

 18  23

 616  598  28

 225  307  15

 1,018  952  37

 4,697  4,859  161

 173  185  21

 66  65  7

 289  259  432

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  185,408           


